    Elpas
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
Outdoor RF IP Reader
Description
The Elpas Outdoor RF IP Reader is a supervised,
indoor/outdoor 433MHz RTLS fixed receiver. The device
is designed to forward real-time ‘Location’ and/or ‘State’
data detected from Elpas Active RFID Tags directly to

433MHz Wrist Tag (PWB00901, 5-PWB00901-1, 5-PWB00901-4)
433MHz Pediatric Tag (5-BTB00433-1, 5-BTB00433-2, 5-BTB00433-3, 5-BTB00433-8)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-ELC00433-4 RF Reader, IP, 433MHz, ELC, Outdoor
5-CBL00201 Long-Range Yagi Directional Antenna
5-AN004303 Long-Range Omni-Directional Antenna + MBCN
5-CBL00201 Coax Cable 3.0M/10 Ft for Omni-Directional / Yagi Antennas
Compatible Accessories
Part Number Description
5-IOX00001 End-of-Line Terminator for Elpas & AXS Inputs (5 units)
5-JBA00485 RS-485 Junction Box, 4 RJ11 Ports
5-ERS02721 Network Drop Cable, 2.5M/8Ft
5-ERS02721-1 Network Drop Cable, 5.0M/16Ft
5-ERS02721-2 Network Drop Cable, 10.0M/32Ft
5-500100 Power-Over-Ethernet Splitter, 24Vdc/0.5 Amp
5-ERS02800 P60 Power Supply, 24Vdc/2.5A
 Office Locations
  VT World Headquarters
  Tel Aviv, Israel
  Tel: +972-3-7681400